PATHOLOGY
WORKSTATION



https://www.centrifugen.com

PATHOLOGY WORKSTATION

Workstations are use during dissections, autopsies, necropsies, and other pathological procedures.lt include

grossing/trimming stations and dissection tables may alos include a built-in sink and ventilation system

Used in Hospital pathology department, Pathology laboratory.
Also known as pathology department, Pathology laboratory.

AP31 PATHOLOGY WORKSTATION

Odor-remove function

Single water sink, two-person operations

Exhaust air system: High-power suction device, low noise

Optional water heater is available, realizing hot & cold water adjustment
The base cabinet is inward-concave type, convenient for sitting operation

Optional pulverizer can completely smash the waste during test, to avoid blocking
drainage pipes

Automatic flushing device, slightly right-side inclined worktable, easy for waste
discharge and cleaning

SPECIFICATIONS
Model AIP31-1000 AIP31-1500
Work Surface Height 850 mm

500~600m3/h
304 stainless steel

Exhaust Airflow Volume
Main Body Material

Work Table Material
Package Size (WxDxH)
Gross Weight

Working Area Size (WxDxH)
External Size (WxDxH)
Consumption

304 stainless steel
1660x890x2170 mm
300 kg
1395x430x900 mm
1500x750x1950 mm

1160x890x2170 mm
250 kg
895x430x900 mm
1000x750x1950 mm

250 W
Power Supply

AIP31-1000 AIP31-1500

AlIP31-1800

1960x890x2170 mm
340 kg
1695x430x900 mm
1800x750x1950 mm
300 W

AC220V+10%, 50/60Hz; 110V+10%, 60Hz

AlP31-1800
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