# PATHOLOGY WORKSTATION



## PATHOLOGY WORKSTATION

Workstations are use during dissections, autopsies, necropsies, and other pathological procedures. It include grossing/trimming stations and dissection tables may also include a built-in sink and ventilation system Used in Hospital pathology department, Pathology laboratory.

Also known as pathology department, Pathology laboratory.

### **AP31** PATHOLOGY WORKSTATION

Odor-remove function

Single water sink, two-person operations

Exhaust air system: High-power suction device, low noise

Optional water heater is available, realizing hot & cold water adjustment

The base cabinet is inward-concave type, convenient for sitting operation

Optional pulverizer can completely smash the waste during test, to avoid blocking drainage pipes

Automatic flushing device, slightly right-side inclined worktable, easy for waste discharge and cleaning



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	AIP31-1000	AIP31-1500	AIP31-1800	
Work Surface Height		850 mm		
Exhaust Airflow Volume		500~600m3/h		
Main Body Material		304 stainless steel		
Work Table Material		304 stainless steel		
Package Size (WxDxH)	1160x890x2170 mm	1660x890x2170 mm	1960x890x2170 mm	
Gross Weight	250 kg	300 kg	340 kg	
Working Area Size (WxDxH)	895x430x900 mm	1395x430x900 mm	1695x430x900 mm	
External Size (WxDxH)	1000x750x1950 mm	1500x750x1950 mm	1800x750x1950 mm	
Consumption	250 W	300 W		
Power Supply	AC220	AC220V±10%, 50/60Hz; 110V±10%, 60Hz		



AIP31-1000



AIP31-1500



AIP31-1800



### Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com